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(42) Judge: Dr Michael Woods (NL)(42) Judge: Dr Michael Woods (NL)(42) Judge: Dr Michael Woods (NL)
2 Junior Puppy Male 501 Retriever Labrador Yellow STARWOOD'S NOW STRUTTIN MOMENT 1128585 2014-11-24
1 BPupiSpecialty Junior Puppy Male 513 Retriever Labrador Chibry Calendar Boy at Wyntercreek Listed 2014-12-16
1 Senior Puppy Male 507 Retriever Labrador Chocolate Sunshine Life (FCI) Dream Comes True Listed 2014-09-13
1, WM BW 12 to 18 months Male 523 Retriever Labrador Chocolate Mykiss Chips' Ahoy Listed 2014-03-30
2, RWM2, RWM 12 to 18 months Male 531 Retriever Labrador JANDOR JUSTIFIED AT GHOSTSTONE BE551016 2014-03-08
2 Open Black Male 525 Retriever Labrador AM GCH. Mainland Little Ricky Ricardo LISTED 2012-07-01
2 Open Chocolate Male 521 Retriever Labrador Chocolate Scarlaw's Finny Son Of Guinny 15000094 2011-11-02
1 Open Chocolate Male 527 Retriever Labrador Chocolate Duckndogs Doc Holliday AU552399 2013-10-15

1 AOM Veteran 7 to 10 years Male 503 Retriever Labrador CH. Janlon's Bears Repeating 28001466 2007-10-03
1 Veteran 12 years plus Male 519 Retriever Labrador AM CAN CH. CEDARWOOD FLT OF THE PHOENIX23002183 2003-03-09

2 Junior Puppy Female 508 Retriever Labrador OAKSILL TWISTED SISTER CA594038 2015-01-07
1 Junior Puppy Female 512 Retriever Labrador Brush & Marsh Muddy River listed 2015-01-05
3 Junior Puppy Female 532 Retriever Labrador Yellow Britton's Hidden Treasure BY593518 2014-12-11
1 Senior Puppy Female 528 Retriever Labrador Yellow Songlines Royals BS578846 2014-09-18
2 Senior Puppy Female 530 Retriever Labrador black Songlines Smoke On The Water BS578845 2014-09-09
2 12 to 18 months Female 518 Retriever Labrador Sunnydaze Blaze Of Glory 14000945 2014-03-19
3 12 to 18 months Female 538 Retriever Labrador Brush & Marsh Dark Amber at Crossroads Listed 2014-05-21
4 12 to 18 months Female 550 Retriever Labrador Black Duckndogs Black Caviar BG565675 2014-04-03
1, WF AOM 12 to 18 months Female 558 Retriever Labrador JANDOR BEWITCHED BE551017 2014-03-08
1 Bred by Exhibitor Female 520 Retriever Labrador Sunnydaze Shake Your Booty LISTED 2012-05-06
2 Bred by Exhibitor Female 542 Retriever Labrador Black Mykiss Mid-Knight Strut 14000896 2013-04-16
1 Open Black Female 514 Retriever Labrador MYKISS KNIGHT MOVES TO TREKKIN 15000531 2013-04-16
2 Open Black Female 524 Retriever Labrador Pippalane's U Put A Spell On Me ZN505704 2012-07-20
MTS Select Open Chocolate Female 506 Retriever Labrador Labrador DUCKNDOGS BILLIE HOLIDAY AU552398 2013-10-15
1, RWF Open Chocolate Female 510 Retriever Labrador Brush & Marsh Look Out Taz is Coming 12001349 2011-05-08
2 Open Chocolate Female 526 Retriever Labrador Blu Top Foreign Affaire 14000721 2012-08-15
3 Open Chocolate Female 544 Retriever Labrador Chocolate Scarlaw's Rolling In The Deep Divine Listed 2011-11-02
1 Open Yellow Female 552 Retriever Labrador Belquest Mama Bear Stella 1121487 2011-11-03

2 BBroodBiSpecialty Veteran 7 to 10 years Female 522 Retriever Labrador GCh. Pippalane's Suzy Q TW296431 2007-11-05
1 Veteran 7 to 10 years Female 540 Retriever Labrador Black CH. Graegill's Gala At Charlton, CGN RE PCDSN112341 2006-07-24
ABS Veteran 12 years plus Female 504 Retriever Labrador Duckndogs La Premiere Etoile NA994475 2003-01-31

Specials Only Male 505 Retriever Labrador Ch. Duckndogs Too Hot To Handle XW399586 2010-11-17
BOSiSpecialty, BBraceiSp Specials Only Male 509 Retriever Labrador GCH. SKYFIRE'S JEDI MASTER 1124376 2013-08-22

Specials Only Male 511 Retriever Labrador Ch. Xena's High Caliber, JH WC CD ZW480479 2012-11-13
Select Specials Only Male 515 Retriever Labrador Yellow Ch. Britton's Timed To Perfection AQ528661 2013-08-15
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(42) Judge: Dr Michael Woods (NL)(42) Judge: Dr Michael Woods (NL)(42) Judge: Dr Michael Woods (NL)
Specials Only Male 517 Retriever Labrador Yellow GCH. Graegill's Wild One YC395823 2011-02-01
Specials Only Male 571 Retriever Labrador Ch. Pippalane’s Born To Move ZN505715 2012-07-20
Specials Only Female 500 Retriever Labrador Yellow CAN CH. Twinponds Rain Seeker's Spirit 1126249 2014-04-21

BISpecialty Specials Only Female 502 Retriever Labrador Black CAN CH. Adelphi's Miracles Onyx AQ527323 2013-08-14
BBraceiSp Specials Only Female 516 Retriever Labrador GCH. Skyfire's Tonka Toy 1120835 2012-06-25

Specials Only Female 534 Retriever Labrador Black Ch. Highcaliber Britton Treasure WQ298343 2009-08-10
Specials Only Female 536 Retriever Labrador Black CH. Charltons Charlotte YS452712 2011-09-03
Specials Only Female 548 Retriever Labrador Ch. Play Mor with Sugar & Spice Costa Sterlina1128215 2013-10-05

ABS Specials Only Female 556 Retriever Labrador GRCH. JANDOR MEADOWMIST, JH WC YK406866 2011-05-11

1 Baby Male 529 Retriever Labrador Ashby's Makaila Make Me Bishop CE597831 2015-03-06
1 BByPiSpecialty Baby Female 546 Retriever Labrador Chocolate Scarlaw Eternal Love to Mykiss Listed 2015-03-23
3 Baby Female 554 Retriever Labrador Chocolate Scarlaw's Sadie, Tootsie Roll Unwrapped @ TrinityListed 2015-03-23
2 Baby Female 560 Retriever Labrador Ashbys Black Diamond CE597464 2015-03-06
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1 6-9 months Male 501 Retriever Labrador STARWOOD'S NOW STRUTTIN MOMENT 1128585 2014-11-24
2 6-9 months Male 513 Retriever Labrador Chibry Calendar Boy at Wyntercreek Listed 2014-12-16

1 9-12 months Male 507 Retriever Labrador Sunshine Life (FCI) Dream Comes True Listed 2014-09-13

1 BiJuv S 15-18 months Male 523 Retriever Labrador Mykiss Chips' Ahoy Listed 2014-03-30
2 15-18 months Male 531 Retriever Labrador JANDOR JUSTIFIED AT GHOSTSTONE BE551016 2014-03-08

1 6-9 months Female 508 Retriever Labrador OAKSILL TWISTED SISTER CA594038 2015-01-07
2 6-9 months Female 512 Retriever Labrador Brush & Marsh Muddy River listed 2015-01-05

2 9-12 months Female 528 Retriever Labrador Songlines Royals BS578846 2014-09-18
1 BOSiJuv S 9-12 months Female 530 Retriever Labrador Songlines Smoke On The Water BS578845 2014-09-09

1 12-15 months Female 500 Retriever Labrador CAN CH. Twinponds Rain Seeker's Spirit 1126249 2014-04-21
2 12-15 months Female 538 Retriever Labrador Brush & Marsh Dark Amber at Crossroads Listed 2014-05-21

3 15-18 months Female 518 Retriever Labrador Sunnydaze Blaze Of Glory 14000945 2014-03-19
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1 15-18 months Female 550 Retriever Labrador Duckndogs Black Caviar BG565675 2014-04-03
2 15-18 months Female 558 Retriever Labrador JANDOR BEWITCHED BE551017 2014-03-08

1 BiVet S 7 to 10 years Male 503 Retriever Labrador CH. Janlon's Bears Repeating 28001466 2007-10-03

1 BOSiVet S 7 to 10 years Female 522 Retriever Labrador GCh. Pippalane's Suzy Q TW296431 2007-11-05
2 7 to 10 years Female 540 Retriever Labrador CH. Graegill's Gala At Charlton, CGN RE PCD SN112341 2006-07-24

ABS 12 years plus Female 504 Retriever Labrador Duckndogs La Premiere Etoile NA994475 2003-01-31


